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Product Name:

Dtx multimode fiber modules

Special Features:

Includes 2 modules (1 for main and 1 for smart remote);  ea. Module contains 850nm and 1300nm led light source combined into single

output port,  850-1550nm optical power meter,  integrated vfl sc adapter for power meter,  set of 62.5/125 sc-sc,  50/125 sc-sc test reference

cords with mandrels (nf-mandrel-50 and nf-mandrel-625)

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

Yes - demil/mli

Fiig:

A23800
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